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Technical data

Dimensions LxDxH (mm):
Gross weight (kg):

Gross volume (m3):

Tank dimensions LxXWxH (mm):

Width (mm):

Depth (mm):

Height (mm):

Net weight (kg):
Volume (m3):
Packaging width (mm):
Packaging depth (mm):
Packaging height (mm):

500x400x220
6,5

0,04
440x280x130
500

400

220

6

0,044

500

400

220

Client

Project

Quantity

Position

Wall-mounted hand-wash basin with knee group

H220 P400 L500

Model: LVMGL504

Cod: TP01410400405

In order to constantly offer the best possible products we reserve the right to make changes on technical specifications without incurring any obligation for equipment previosly or subsequently sold.
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Technical draw
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